
  

 

• MEATO Sunday March 2 @ Noon 

• Mardi Gras Party w/ Tony Ferrigno Band Saturday March 8 @ 5:30 pm 

• St. Patty’s Day Kick Off Party w/ Bad Saints Sunday March 16 @ 1:00 pm 

• St. Patrick’s Day Celebration Monday March 17 All Day 

• St. Baldrick’s Foundation Head Shave w/ Six2Go Saturday March 29 @ Noon 

• Fishing Club Breakfast Sunday April 6  

• Ladie’s Designer Handbag BINGO Saturday April 5 @ 5:30 pm 

• Kentucky Derby Party w/ The American 27’s Saturday May 3 @ 2:00 pm 

• Mother’s Day Brunch Sunday May 11 @ 11:00 am 

• CAR SHOW   Sunday May 18 @ 9:00 am Boothe Park Stratford 

• D.J. Jeff on Deck Sunday May 25 @ 1:00 pm 

• Memorial Day Services & Cookout Monday May 26 @ 1:00 pm 

• Yacht Rock Party W/ Six2Go Saturday June 7 @ 5:30 pm 

• Black Rock Day w/ Simple Jim Sunday June 8 @ 3:00pm  

• Father’s Day Breakfast Sunday June 15 @ 10:00 am 

• Bridgeport Fireworks Friday June 27 @ Sunset w/ D.J. Jeff 

• Pig Roast / BBQ w/ Bad Boy Saturday July 12 @ 3:00 pm 

• Golf Tournament Friday August 1 All Day Fairchild Wheeler G.C. 

• Cigar, Bourbon & Jazz Night Saturday August 16 @ 3:00 pm 

• Rumrunners on Deck Sunday August 24 @ 3:00 pm 

• Labor Day Family Picnic w/ Tangled Vine Sunday August 31 All Day 

• Harborfest W/ Shameless Saturday September 6 @ 3:00 pm 

• Fall Craft Fair Saturday September 20 @ Noon 

• Fall Dinner w/ Tune Squad Saturday October 4 @ 5:30 pm 

• Tunnel To Towers Saturday October 18 @ 9:00 am 

• Veteran’s Day Services Monday November 11 @ 11:00 am 

• Member / Guest High Stakes BINGO Friday November 28 @ 6:00 pm 

• Army / Navy Game Saturday December 13 @ 3:00 pm 

• Children’s Christmas Party Sunday December 14 @ 11:00 am 

• Port 5 Holiday Party Saturday December 20 @ 3:00 pm 

• Christmas Eve Brunch Wednesday December 24 @ 10:00 am 

• New Year’s Eve Party Wednesday December 31 @ 7:00 pm 

Calendar Of Events 


